SONDAG
SONDAG
SONDAG
SONDAG
SONDAG
SONDAG
SONDAG
SONDAG
SONDAG
SONDAG
SONDAG
SONDAG
SONDAG

NYBYGGE
HELSINGBORG

7 JANUARI
21 JANUARI
4 FEBRUARI

18 FEBRUARI
4 MARS

1 APRIL

8 APRIL

22 APRIL

6 MAJ

20 MAJ

10 JUNI

17 JUNI

24 JUNI

KL.
KL.
KL.
KL.
KL.
KL.
KL.
KL.
KL.
KL.
KL.
KL.
KL.

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

HOGMASSA

GUDSTJANST
GUDSTJANST
GUDSTJANST
GUDSTJANST
GUDSTJANST
GUDSTJANST
GUDSTJANST
GUDSTJANST
HOGMASSA

GUDSTJANST
GUDSTJANST
HOGMASSA

LARS-AKE NILSSON
JONNY BJUREMO
OLLE L NILSSON
MARCUS HECTOR
SAMUEL PETERSSON
NILS-GORAN NILSSON
SAMUEL PETERSSON
ARNE ENGSTROM
SAMUEL PETERSSON
MATS GISELSSON
BENGT HJORT

ARNE ENGSTROM
JONNY BJUREMO

Adress: Bollbrogatan 8, Helsingborg
Kontaktperson: Jonny Bjuremo 0702-70 76 95
www.elmsyd.se, www.nytthoppforalla.se




